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QUEENSLAND
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Maiden Plate 09  Bogan Princess(Margaret A Wanderson 1 56.0 12 Wild Choice (NZ)(Alwyn Bailey)  Lacey Morrison 13 57.0
1200 metres $32000 12:02PM Preston) DAvila 13 Jim's Princess(Georgie Holt) Nathan Day 16 56.5
02  Armour Force(Stephen Chris Whiteley 7 57.5 10 Mishani Jewel(John Manzelmann) Ms ;:::?n 6 56.0 14  Chyna Xpress(Chris Attard) Ms Isabella Teh 21 56.0
0 g::ﬁ;ae%arby Amos) ot 2 575 12 Heroic Kitty(Robert Kirkwood) Jeffrey Felix ~ 4 54.0 15 \';"V‘I’"rg n:z;"” Charged(Trevor Ms l::l";‘n 7 545

Sheargold 3 TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap 16 Em Cee Gee(Liliana McCormack) Pietro Romeo 3 54.0
04 Burne Jones(Patrick McGuire) Denicious Smith 5 57.5 1000 metres QTIS: $44000, Non QTIS: $12000  01:12PM 17 (EM)Redzeb(Christine Dale) Ms Samantha 1 55.5
05 Grisham_(Tom B}.ltton) William Pi-ke 14 57.5 01 Better Than Elvis(Kevin Hansen) Justin Stanley 2 59.0 Collett
06 Gypsy King(Chris Attard) M e 127 02 Premium Star(Alwyn Bailey) Lacey Morrison 6 59.0 5 NATIONAL JOCKEY CELEBRATION DAY AUG 6TH BENCHMARK
08 Rothero Essgee(Michael Mclellan)  Justin Stanley 11 57.5 03 Secret Qua“tY(O“.VIa caims) Ashley But!er > 20 igol-sl)a;ditc - $30000 02:27PM
09  Snap Chat(Ralph Baker) Graham Kliese 1 57.5 04 Myzah(Bob McGuire) Denicious Smith 1 58.0 etres :
o ) 05 Vee Eight Power(Ben Williams) Graham Kliese 3 57.5 01 Roshan (USA)(Jared Wehlow) Ashley Butler 13 60.5
10  The Kelly Gang(Liliana Lacey Morrison 12 57.5 oo ) . o
McCormack) 06 Catch Dis(Liliana McCormack) Pietro Romeo 4 57.0 02  Stats(Stephen Massingham) Ryan Wiggins 19 60.0
11 Wittstock(Peter Rowe) Ms Samantha 13 57.5 07 Dominant Rose(Georgie Holt) Nathan Day 13 57.0 03  Eroe(Bob McGuire) Jeffrey Felix 1 59.0
Collett 08 Readyentime(Adrian Coome) William Pike 8 57.0 04  Joel(Chris Attard) Frank Edwards 14 59.0
12 Eye Of Ra(Alwyn Bailey) Nathan Day 18 55.5 09 Blondie's Secret(Bub Baker) Ms Bonnie 12 56.0 05 Centaur(Kristie Clark-Peoples) Adrian Layt 7 585
13 Golden Chances(Garry Dickson) Nathan 10 55.5 Thomson 06 Manseneta(Scott Cooper) Stephen Wilson 17 58.5
Thomas 10  Forty Four Flyer(Lyle Wright) Adrian Layt 9 56.0 07  Undoubted(Jeffrey Caught) Ms Samantha 16 58.5
14  Licona(Scott Cooper) Stephen Wilson 16 55.5 11 Mishani Virtue(John Manzelmann) Jason Taylor 10 56.0 Collett
15  Street Cause(John Manzelmann) Jason Taylor 8 55.5 12 Whitty's Dream(Les Smerdon) Wanderson 11 55.0 08  Rebel Lake(Ricky Gudge) Ms Bonnie 21 58.0
16  Ginasue(Liliana McCormack) MsMelea 4 53.0 D'Avila Thomson
Castle 13 Purple Song(John Manzelmann) Ms Tahlia 7 54.0 09 Roc De Khaper (NZ)(Tom Button) William Pike 3 58.0
17 (EM)Talk Crazy(Graham Hughes) Wanderson 3 555 Fenlon 10 Double Denman(Les Gordy) Ms Isabella Teh 8 57.5
18 (EM)Lumerai(Ricky Gudge) Ms BZ::;? 17 555 4 HYGAIN RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap H - Mystic Eyes(Bil Kenning) $ﬁ$§s 1257
Thomson 1000 metres $30000 01:47PM 3 | cky for Some(Michael Geaney) ~ Graham Kliese 22 57.0
01 Keighley Sun(Ricky Gudge) Ms Bonnie 15 59.0 u Y .o.r ome(Hichae Y .

2 MITAVITE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap Thomson 14 Kim Alicia(Trevor Rowe) Lacey Morrison 15 56.5
1000 metres QTIS: $44000, Non QTIS: $12000  12:37PM 02 New York World(John Wigginton) ~ Ryan Wiggins 9 59.0 > (EMINoir Jack(Chris Parry) Wanderson 2 57.0
01  Our Addiction(Ben Williams) Graham Kliese 5 59.0 03 Strathbogie Land(Shane Sigvart) Jason Taylor 4 59.0 Ve
02 Runaway Kiss(Georgie Holt) Les Tilley 3 59.0 04  Flying Artist(Stephen Justin Stanley 10 58.5 6 FEED 2 GO Class 1 Handicap
03  Mishani Rebound(John Jason Taylor 12 58.0 Massingham) 1400 metres $30000 03:04PM

Manzelmann) 05 Mustafa(Kristie Clark-Peoples) William Pike 20 58.5 02 Pizzo(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley 7 59.0
05 Brave Intent(Janel Ryan) Chris Whiteley 10 57.0 06 Tactical Illusion(Matthew McGuire) Scott 11 58.5 04 Giordano(Jeffrey Caught) Ms Samantha 10 58.0
06  Cosmic Starlet(Michael Ms Isabella Teh 9 57.0 Sheargold Collett

Whitehouse) 08  Bay of Bengal(Stephen Bush) Ms Leeanne 5 58.0 05 Fiorente Star(Chris Attard) Frank Edwards 11 57.5
07  Mishani Captive(John Nathan 7 57.0 McCoy 06 Kamarcher(Tom Button) William Pike 24 57.5

Manzelmann) Thomas 09 Molongle Drifter(Ben Williams) Ashley Butler 6 58.0 07  Risk In Rome(Chris Attard) Nathan Day 13 57.5
08 Sheez Bean Talkin'(Alby Molino) Adrian Layt 8 56.5 10  Gumnuts(Olivia Cairns) Adrian Layt 19 57.0 09  Getiton(lan Coleman) Ms Bonnie 8 565

11 Murungal(Patrick McGuire) Denicious Smith 2 57.0 Thomson
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Spirit Meister(Rodney Miller)

Dawn Strike(Joanna Hassett)
Mishani Tulip(John Manzelmann)

Under The Dunes(Michael
Geaney)

Royal Archer(Georgie Holt)

Swanky Sue(Trevor Rowe)
Serenata(Alby Molino)
(EM)River Daisy(Tim Cook)

(EM)Muzzletop(Georgie Holt)

(EM)Stretching(Liliana
McCormack)
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Thomas

Jeffrey Felix
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Stephen Wilson

Ms Tahlia
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Chris Whiteley
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Pietro Romeo
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AQUIS FARM BELLE OF THE BURDEKIN Fillies & Mares
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1400 metres
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Margie Bee(Steven Royes)
Miss Bulitz(Megan Purvis)
Starhattan(Trevor Williams)

Norm's Choice(Tom Button)
MODERNISM(Mark Dale)
Stifling(Alwyn Bailey)
Poetic Attacks(Janel Ryan)
Scent Of Fear(Olivia Cairns)
Agustawynd(Tim Cook)

Main De Foi(John Wigginton)
Old School(Ricky Gudge)

Real Empress(Ben Williams)

As Yawood(Chris Parry)

$50000

Ashley Butler
Pietro Romeo

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

William Pike
Justin Stanley
Lacey Morrison
Chris Whiteley
Adrian Layt

Ms Samantha
Collett

Nathan Day

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

03:42PM
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56.0
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GLOBAL WELDING SUPPLIES LIGHTNING OPEN Handicap

1000 metres
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04
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Desert Cowboy(Trevor Rowe)
Gamboa(Darryl Hansen)
Bakuhatsu(Joanna Hassett)
Funky Music(Garry Dickson)

My Best Effort(Megan Purvis)
Our Alicia's Lane(Ben Williams)

Dordogne(Graham Hughes)

$35000

Aidan Holt
William Pike
Lacey Morrison

Nathan
Thomas

Pietro Romeo

Scott
Sheargold

Denicious Smith

04:17PM

1
14
7
5

4
10

62.0
56.0
54.5
54.5

54.0
54.0

54.0

10
11
12
13
14

Chevaux(Matthew McGuire)

Tru Blu Tango(Ricky Vale)
Molongle Surprise(Ben Williams)
Go Deep(Georgie Holt)

Raise Da Vibration(Georgie Holt)

Jason Taylor
Alex Patis
Graham Kliese
Adrian Layt
Nathan Day

9 TOWNSVILLE EARTH MOVING Class 6 Handicap

1200 metres
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Bombasay(Darryl Hansen)

Brilliant Mind(Stephen
Massingham)

Chivargo(Julie Russell)
Hell Of A Boy(Tony Comerford)
Micawber(Ben Williams)

Heirborn (NZ)(Sharlee Hoffman)
Dawn Too Good(Bill Kenning)

Lifetime Quest(Graham Hughes)
The Cruiser(Frankie Stockdale)
Trapassi(Ben Williams)
Focus(Alby Molino)
Kefalonia(Chris Attard)

$30000

Ryan Wiggins
William Pike

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Samantha
Collett

Scott
Sheargold

Lacey Morrison
Wanderson
D'Avila

Carl Spry
Adrian Layt
Graham Kliese
Chris Whiteley
Nathan Day

(EM)Tempo (NZ)(Terry McGovern) Stephen Wilson

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

04:57PM

14
9
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64.0
60.5

60.0

59.5

59.0

58.5
57.0

57.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.5
54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




